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ONSLOW COUNTY REPUBLICAN COALITION

TIME

7:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6—-8pm

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6—-8pm

5:30 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 am
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM

Calendar of Events 2024

EVENT

OCRMC Meeting

County Commissioner’s Meeting
Board of Education Meeting
North Topsail Board of Alderman
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Valentines Day / Ash Wednesday
Young Republicans Club Meeting
Republican School Board Debate
President’s Day

County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

LOCATION

Location TBD / Golden Coral

County Government Center

Reginal Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
Swansboro Town Office

Richland’s Town Hall

Town Hall Council Office

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Moore’s BBQ, Jacksonville
622 Court Street Biagio’s

County Government Center
Golden Coral

Republican Onslow County Commissioner’s 622 Court Street Biagio’s

GOP Lincoln Reagan Dinner
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Primary Election Day (OCRMC)
County Commissioner’s Meeting
North Topsail Board of Alderman
OCRMC Meeting/Because Primary
Onslow County Convention

Board of Education Meeting
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Young Republicans Meeting

St. Patrick’s Day

County Commissioner’s Meeting

Swansboro Town Office

Manning Poll Stations

County Government Center
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Jacksonville High School
Regional Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
Swanshoro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ, Jacksonville

County Government center

GOP Meeting (GOP Convention Date TBD) Golden Cora

OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
Palm Sunday

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Location TBD

Swanshoro Town Office



April
1st
2nd
31,
8th
gth
gth
gth
gth
gth
10"
15%
16"
20"
23
24
TBD

May
1st
1st
4th
6th
7th
7th
8th

14%
14t
14t
14%
12th

20th
215t
TBD
24t
2 4th
27th
28th

June
3rd
4th
4th
51h
10"
11t
11t
11t
11t
12t
14%
14%
16"
17t

11:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 am
5:30 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

2-day event

5:30 PM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM

County Commissioner’s Meeting
OCRMC Meeting

North Topsail Board of Alderman
OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Board of Education Meeting
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Young Republicans Meeting
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

3" District Convention

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Honey Do Auction

GOP Red Captain Choice, Best Ball Golf

Special Board of Education Meeting
North Topsail Board of Alderman
Poker Run “Made the 4" be with You”
County Commissioner’s Meeting
Special Board of Education Meeting
OCRMC Meeting

Young Republicans Meeting

Arm Forces Week 5/11 — 5/18
National Police Week 5/18 — 5/24
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Mother’s Day

National EMS Week 5/19 — 5/25
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

Fallen Soldier Car Wash (Fundraiser)
Memorial Flag Laying

NC State GOP Convention
Memorial Day

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

County Commissioner’s Meeting
Board of Education Meeting
OCRMC Meeting

North Topsail Board of Alderman
OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Young Republicans Meeting

Flag Day

US Army 249™ Birthday

Father’s Day

County Commissioner’s Meeting

County Government Center

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

North Topsail Beach Town Hall

Location TBD

Swansboro Town Office

Regional Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Town Hall Council Office

Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville

County Government Center

Golden Coral

Beaufort Community College, Washington
Swansboro Town Office

Location TBD

Location TBD

Regional Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
North Topsail Beach Town Hall

Onslow County

County Government Center

Regional Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville

Swansboro town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office

County Government Center
Golden Coral
Date & Time TBD

Greensboro, NC

Swansboro Town Office

County Government Center

Regional Skills Center, 261 NW Corridor
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

North Topsail Beach Town Hall

Location TBD

Swanshoro Town Office

Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Town Hall Council Office

Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville

County Government Center



18th
June
TBD
251h
27th
291h
June

July
st
2nd
3rd
4th
Gth
gth
gth
gth
gth
10%
11t
15"
16"
20%
27t
July

August
4th
Sth
5th
6th
6th
7th
13"
13"
13"
13"
14t
15"
19"
22n
28"

September
2nd
4th
4th
5th
8th
10"
10M
10"
10"
11t
11t
16"
17t

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM

GOP Meeting

Family Range Day Cookout/Display
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Board of Education Meeting

Arm Forces Day

Onslow County Republican Reverse Raffle

County Commissioner’s Meeting
OCRMC Meeting — Canceled
North Topsail Board of Alderman
Independence Day

OCRMC Meeting

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Young Republicans Meeting
OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

Golden Coral

Date & Time TBD
Swansboro Town Office

Regional skills Center. 261 NW Corridor

TBD

County Government Center
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
North Topsail Beach Town Hall

Golden Coral

Swansboro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville
Location TBD

County Government Center
Golden Coral

First Responder Appreciation Day Cookout/Display

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Swansboro Town Office

Onslow County Republican Reverse Raffle TBD

US Coast Guard 234" Birthday
County Commissioner’s Meeting
OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
National Night Out

OCRMC Meeting / No meeting
North Topsail Board of Alderman
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Young Republicans Meeting

GOP Meeting

County Commissioner’s Meeting
OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Labor Day

North Topsail Board of Alderman
County Commissioner’s Meeting
OCRMC Meeting / Holiday
Grandparents Day

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting
Patriot Day

Young Republicans Meeting
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

County Government Center
Location TBD

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
Swansboro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville
Golden Coral

County Government Center
Location TBD

Swanshoro Town Office

North Topsail Beach Town Hall
County Government Center
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Swanshoro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office

Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville
County Government Center
Golden Coral



18th
September
18th
let
241

October
1st

2nd

7th

8th

8th

8th

8th

gth
13"
14%
15-19
15th
215t
22nd
261h

November
5th
6th
6th
6th
7th
10th
1 1th
121h
12th
12th
121h
13th
18th
1gsh
251h
26th
28th

December
an
3rd
4th
10th
101h
101h
10th
1 1th
16th
17th
Zoth
25th

5:30 PM

7:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Evening
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
All Day

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

US Air Force 77" Birthday

OCRMC Board / Gala Meeting

OCRMC / Mardis Gras Masquerade Gala
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

OCRMC Meeting

North Topsail Board of Alderman

County Commissioner’s Meeting

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRMWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting

Young Republicans Meeting

US Navy 249" Birthday
Columbus Day

Onslow County Fair

GOP Meeting

County Commissioner’s Meeting

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

GOP Fall Festival

General Election Day (OCRMC)

North Topsail Board of Alderman

County Commissioner’s Meeting
National Fire Prevention Week

OCRMC Meeting / Election Night

US Marine Corps 249" Birthday
Veterans Day

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting

Young Republicans Club
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

Thanksgiving Dinner Giveaways

Swansboro Town Commissioner’s
Thanksgiving Day / Dinners — Serve

County Commissioner’s Meeting

OCRMC Meeting / Changing of the Guard
North Topsail Board of Alderman
Swansboro Town Commissioner’s

Richland’s Town Board Meeting
OCRWC Meeting

Holly Ridge Town Council Meeting

Young Republicans Meeting
County Commissioner’s Meeting
GOP Meeting

US Space Force 5 Birthday
Christmas Day

Location TBD

Swansboro Town Office

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
County Government Center
Swansboro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville

Onslow County

Golden Coral

County Government Center
Swansboro Town Office
Hubert By-Pass Park

Manning Polls Stations
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
County Government Center

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville

Swansboro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ, Jacksonville
County Government Center
Golden Coral

Swansboro Town Office
Soup Kitchen (Volunteers)

County Government Center
200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
North Topsail Beach Town Hall
Swansboro Town Office
Richland’s Town Hall

200 Preston Rd. Jacksonville
Town Hall Council Office
Moore’s BBQ Jacksonville
County Government Center
Golden Coral



